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Online Ceramics Galleries and Art Museum Collections 
 
All of the galleries and museums linked in this document have viewable online galleries or 
collections, and some are extensive.  The galleries and one museum listed in the first category 
have a significant focus on ceramics, while the art museums are more general.  Most of the 
galleries handle both functional and sculptural work, with some stressing one or the other.  If 
you come across a good online gallery or museum collection that is not on this list, please let 
me know via email.   
 
Galleries/Museums with Online Collections of Ceramic Work   

 Blue Spiral Gallery - http://www.bluespiral1.com/ - click “art” in the banner above and then click 
on individual artists to see their work. 

 Crimson Laurel Gallery - http://www.crimsonlaurelgallery.com/ - click “artists” in upper right 
and then click on individual potters. 

 Trax Gallery - http://traxgallery.com/artists/ - click “artists” in  upper banner. 

 Schaller Gallery - http://www.schallergallery.com/ - click “makers” in upper banner. 

 Charlie Cummings Gallery - http://charliecummingsgallery.com/ - click “current exhibitions” and 
scroll down to the bottom of the drop-down menu and click on the different categories of 
represented artists. 

 Red Lodge Clay Center Gallery - http://www.redlodgeclaycenter.com/ - click “artists” in upper 
banner. 

 Pucker Gallery - http://www.puckergallery.com/ - click “artists” in upper banner. 

 Akar Gallery - https://www.akardesign.com/ - click “artists” in left banner. 

 Ferrin Gallery - http://ferrincontemporary.com/ - click “artists” in upper banner. 

 Plinth Gallery - http://plinthgallery.com/exhibitions/ - click “artists” in upper banner. 

 Mudfire Gallery - http://www.mudfire.com/gallery.htm - click “shop now” on right to see 
represented artists. 

 Oxford Ceramics Gallery - http://www.oxfordceramics.com/ - click “artists” on left banner to 
select individual artists. 

 Online Ceramics - http://www.onlineceramics.com/ - click “Our Artists” in upper banner. 

 Signature Gallery - https://www.thesignatureshop.com/ - scroll down to see represented artists. 

 New Morning Gallery - http://www.newmorninggallerync.com/ceramic - three pages of 
thumbnails – click on the ones you like. 

 Clark and Delvecchio - http://www.garthclark.com/index.cfm - click artists on left banner – 
mostly sculptural work, but important artists. 

 York Art Gallery New Centre of Ceramic Art - http://ceramicartyork.org/2015-exhibitors/ - scroll 
down and click on names. 

 John Natsoulas Gallery - http://natsoulas.com/artists/ - sculptural ceramics.  

 American Museum of Ceramic Art - http://www.amoca.org/collection/  
 
Online Art Museum Collections 

 British Museum - https://www.britishmuseum.org/research/collection_online/search.aspx  

 Ashmolean Museum - http://www.ashmolean.org/collections/online/  

 Victoria and Albert Museum - http://collections.vam.ac.uk/  
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 Metropolitan Museum - http://www.metmuseum.org/collection/the-collection-online  

 Art Institute of Chicago - http://www.artic.edu/aic/collections/  

 Boston Museum of Fine Arts - http://www.mfa.org/collections  

 Los Angeles County Museum of Art - http://collections.lacma.org/  

 Louvre Museum - http://www.louvre.fr/en/moteur-de-recherche-oeuvres  

 St. Louis Art Museum - https://slam.org/collections/about.php  

 DeYoung Museum, San Francisco - https://art.famsf.org/  

 Guggenheim Museum - http://www.guggenheim.org/new-york/collections/collection-online  

 Smithsonian National Gallery of Art - http://www.nga.gov/content/ngaweb/Collection.html  

 Smithsonian Museum of American Art and Renwick Gallery - 
http://americanart.si.edu/collections/search/  

 Smithsonian African Art Museum - https://africa.si.edu/collections/start  

 Smithsonian Cooper-Hewitt Museum of Design - http://collection.cooperhewitt.org/  

 Smithsonian Freer/Sackler Museum of Asian Art - 
http://www.asia.si.edu/collections/default.asp  

 Smithsonian Hirshhorn Museum  - 
http://hirshhorn.si.edu/collection/home/#collection=collection-search  

 Cleveland Museum of Art - http://www.clevelandart.org/art/collections  

 Philadelphia Museum of Art - http://www.philamuseum.org/collections/search.html  

 MOMA (Museum of Modern Art) - http://www.moma.org/collection  

 Getty Museum - http://www.getty.edu/art/collection/  

 Brooklyn Museum - https://www.brooklynmuseum.org/opencollection/collections/  

 Whitney Museum of American Art - http://collection.whitney.org/artists/by-letter/A  

 Harvard Art Museums - http://www.harvardartmuseums.org/collections  

 Princeton University Art Museum - http://artmuseum.princeton.edu/collections  

 The Hermitage (St. Petersburg, Russian Republic) - 
https://www.hermitagemuseum.org/wps/portal/hermitage/explore/artworks?lng=en  

 National Gallery of Canada - http://www.gallery.ca/en/see/collections/category_index.php  

 The Tate Galleries - http://www.tate.org.uk/  

 Carnegie Museum of Art - http://www.cmoa.org/collection-search/  

 Norton Simon Museum - https://www.nortonsimon.org/collections  

 Ringling Museum of Art - https://www.ringling.org/collections  

 Asian Art Museum, San Francisco - http://www.asianart.org/collections/collection  

 Google Art Project - https://www.google.com/culturalinstitute/collections?projectId=art-project  

http://www.metmuseum.org/collection/the-collection-online
http://www.artic.edu/aic/collections/
http://www.mfa.org/collections
http://collections.lacma.org/
http://www.louvre.fr/en/moteur-de-recherche-oeuvres
https://slam.org/collections/about.php
https://art.famsf.org/
http://www.guggenheim.org/new-york/collections/collection-online
http://www.nga.gov/content/ngaweb/Collection.html
http://americanart.si.edu/collections/search/
https://africa.si.edu/collections/start
http://collection.cooperhewitt.org/
http://www.asia.si.edu/collections/default.asp
http://hirshhorn.si.edu/collection/home/#collection=collection-search
http://www.clevelandart.org/art/collections
http://www.philamuseum.org/collections/search.html
http://www.moma.org/collection
http://www.getty.edu/art/collection/
https://www.brooklynmuseum.org/opencollection/collections/
http://collection.whitney.org/artists/by-letter/A
http://www.harvardartmuseums.org/collections
http://artmuseum.princeton.edu/collections
https://www.hermitagemuseum.org/wps/portal/hermitage/explore/artworks?lng=en
http://www.gallery.ca/en/see/collections/category_index.php
http://www.tate.org.uk/
http://www.cmoa.org/collection-search/
https://www.nortonsimon.org/collections
https://www.ringling.org/collections
http://www.asianart.org/collections/collection
https://www.google.com/culturalinstitute/collections?projectId=art-project

